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ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the
United Kingdom in the Week ended 26th January 1907, together with the Quantities Imported
in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

Animals living : —
Oxen, Bulls, Cows, and Calves ...
Sheep and Lambs

Horses ... ...
Fresh Meat : —

Beef (including Refrigerated and Foreign)
Mutton „ „ „ '
Pork „ „ ,,

Salted or Preserved Meat : —
Bacon
Beef

Pork
Meat unennmerated, Fresh

Salted
Meat, preserved, otherwise than by salting

(including Tinned and Canned)
Dairy Produce and Substitutes : —

Butter ...
Margarine
Cheese
Milk, Fresh, in cans or drums ...

Cream

„ Preserved, other kinds ...
Effffs
Poultry

Rabbits, dead (not tinned) (Fresh and Frozen)
Lard
•Corn, (3 rain, Meal, and Flour: —

Wheat
Wheat Meal and Flour .

Oats
Pease

Maize or Indian Corn
IFrnit, Eaw : —

Bananas ...
Cherries ...

Gooseberries
Grapes

Pears
Plums
Strawberries
Unennmerated ...

Hay ... .
-Straw ... ... ...
Moss Litter
BODS ... ... ...
Locust Beans ... ... ... ... ...
Vegetables, Raw : —

Dried
Preserved by conning
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Value £
Cwts.
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Quantities.

1906.

7,325
341

313

95,443
58,835
16,138

110,449 '
3,110

26,026
3,423

1 11,156 -

25,320

90,067
22,095
37,632

4
62

17,078
41

273,983
30,190

1,711
6,689

39,831

1,417,700
224,400
275,400

97,800
16,230
10,880

1,094,600

84,524
20

81,316

209
21,711

202,927
391
39

1,212
2,504
1,742
1,273
5,209
5,461

218,216
15.304
10,503

7,969
5,906
6,828

1907.

8,634
3,465

284

105,913
81,861
16,602

103,374
1,459

19,431
2,361
8,277
1,114
3,330

96,081
17,794
27,508

15
101

16,649
124

209,935
17,599

6,303
6.966

40,220

1,266,800
283,500'
267,800
201,800

36,550
51,770

1,021,500

84,563
75

61,732

103
15,581

207,846

3

928
3,068
1,424
1,708
5,092
2,400

151,725
34,880
13,723

6,509
7,041
2,955

Statistical Office, Custom House, London, 28th January 1907. A. J. WOOD.


