ACCOUNT showing the Quantities of certain kinds of Agricultural Produce Imported into the United Kingdom in the Week ended 26th January 1907, together with the Quantities Imported in the Corresponding Week of the Previous Year.

									Quantities.	
								1906.	1907.	
Animals liv	ng :	<del></del>								
		Cows, an	d Calv	es	•••	•••	Number	7,325	8,634	
Sheep		mbs	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	341	3,465	
Swine	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"			
Horses Fresh Meat		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	**	313	284	
		g Refrig	hatera	and E	oreign)		Cwts.	95,443	105,913	
Muttor		,, ,,	"	"		•••	,,	58,835	81,861	
Pork	=	"	77 99	"		•••	,,	16,138	16,602	
Salted or Pi	reserve						"	1 ' 1	,002	
Bacon	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	110,449	103,374	
Beef	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	3,110	1,459	
Hams	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	26,026	19,431	
Pork		noted T	··· Imaah	•••	•••	•••	"	3,423	2,361	
		erated, F	alted	•••	•••	•••	,,	11,156	8,277	
Meat.	nreserv	red, oth		than	by sa	ltino	,,,	25,320	1,114 $3,330$	
(incl Dairy Produ	iding I	Cinned ar	nd Can	ned)			,,	20,020	0,000	
Butter	···				•••			90,067	96,081	
Margai		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	22,095	17,794	
Cheese	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••		,,	37,632	27,508	
Milk, F	'resh, i	n cans of	r drum	s		•••	"	4	15	
-,	ream	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	62	101	
٠,	ondens			•••		•••	33	17,078	16,649	
		ed, other	kinds	•••	•••	•••	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	41	124	
lggs	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Great Hundreds Value £	273,983	209,935	
Poultry Same	•••	••	•••	•••	•••	•••		$\begin{array}{c c} 30,190 \\ 1,711 \end{array}$	17,599	
Rabbits, des	d (not	tinned)	 (Fresh	and F	rozen)	•••	Cwts.	6,689	6,30 <b>3</b> 6,966	
Lard			(2100.21					39,831	40,220	
Corn, Grain	Meal,	and Flo	ur:—				"	03,302	10,220	
	•••	•••	•••			•••	,,,	1,417,700	1,266,800	
	Meal a	ud Flou	r	•••	•••	•••	>>	224,400	283,500	
Barley	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	275,400	267,800	
Oats	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	>>	97,800	201,800	
Pease Beans	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	16,230 10,880	36,550	
Maize o	 r India	n Corn	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,094,600	51,770 1,021,500	
ruit, Raw:		<b>LL</b> OUI,	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,001,000	1,021,000	
Apples		•••	•••	•••			,,	84,524	84,563	
Aprico	s and	Peaches	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,,	20	75	
Banana		•••	•••	•••	•••		Bunches	81,316	61,732	
Cherrie		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	<u> </u>	<u>.</u>	
Curran		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	— i		
Gooseb		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1)			
Grapes Lemons	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	209	103	
Orange		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	$21,711 \\ 202,927$	15,581 207,846	
Pears	• • • •	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	"	391	201,040	
Plums	•••	•••	•••	•••		•••	,,,	39	- 3	
Strawb		•••	•••	•••		•••	,,	_	_	
Unenun	ierated		•••	•••	•••	•••	"	1,212	928	
[а <del>у</del>	•	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Tons	2,504	3,068	
traw	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	,,	1,742	1,424	
Ioss Litter	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	o,,	1,273	1,708	
lops	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	5,209	5,092	
ocust Bear	_	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	19	5,461	2,400	
egetables, Onions							Bush.	218,216	151,725	
Potatoe	s	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	Cwts.	15,304	34,880	
Tomato		•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	1	10,503	13,723	
Unenun	_		•••	•••	•••	•••	Value £	7,969	6,509	
							Cwts.	5,906	7,041	
Dried	•••	•••			•••	•••	OW LD.	6,828	7,041	